
W.J.C. TRAPP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

2024 - 2025 BELL SCHEDULE 
KINDERGARTEN – 3RD GRADES:  8:00 A.M. - 2:06 P.M. / 12:48 P.M.  Minimum Day    

  4TH & 5TH GRADES:  8:00 A.M. - 2:011 P.M. / 12:54 P.M.  Minimum Day 

5/28/2024 

REGULAR DAY 
KINDERGARTEN (296 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15  MIN 

9:40 – 10:40 Instruction 60 MIN 

10:40 – 11:05 Lunch 25 MIN 

11:05 -11: 20 Recess 15 MIN 

11:20- 12:45 Instruction 85 MIN 

12:45 – 1:00 Recess 15 MIN 

1:00 – 2:06 Instruction 66 MIN 

1st GRADE (296 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:00 Instruction 80 MIN 

11:00 – 11:25 Lunch 25 MIN 

11:25 - 11:40 Recess 15 MIN 

11:40- 1:05 Instruction 85 MIN 

1:05 – 1:20 Recess 15 MIN 

1:20 – 2:06 Instruction 46 MIN 

2nd GRADE (296 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:20 Instruction 100 MIN 

11:20 – 11:45 Lunch 25 MIN 

11:45 – 12:00 Recess 15 MIN 

12:00 – 1:05 Instruction 65 MIN 

1:05 – 1:20 Recess 15 MIN 

1:20 – 2:06 Instruction 46 MIN 

3rd GRADE (296 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:40 Instruction 120 MIN 

11:40 – 12:05 Lunch 25 MIN 

12:05 – 12:20 Recess 15 MIN 

12:20 – 1:05 Instruction 45 MIN 

1:05 – 1:20 Recess 15 MIN 

1:20 – 2:06 Instruction 46 MIN 

4th GRADE (316 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN 

10:00 – 10:15 Recess 15 MIN 

10:15 – 12:00 Instruction 105 MIN 

12:00 – 12:25 Lunch 25 MIN 

12:25 – 12:40 Recess 15 MIN 

12:40 – 2:11 Instruction 91 MIN 

5th GRADE (316 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN 

10:00 – 10:15 Recess 15 MIN 

10:15 – 12:20 Instruction 125 MIN 

12:20 – 12:45 Lunch 25 MIN 

12:45 – 1:00 Recess 15 MIN 

1:00 – 2:11 Instruction 71 MIN 

INCLEMENT WEATHER 

LUNCH SCHEDULE 

10:40 – 11:10 Kindergarten 

11:00 – 11:30 1st  Grade 

11:20 – 11:50 2nd Grade 

11:40 – 12:10 3rd Grade 

12:00– 12:30 4th Grade 

12:20 – 12:50 5th Grade 

MINIMUM DAY 

KINDERGARTEN (243 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 10:40 Instruction 60 MIN 

10:40 – 11:10 Lunch 30 MIN 

11:10 – 12:48 Instruction 98 MIN 

1st GRADE (243 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:00 Instruction 80 MIN 

11:00 – 11:30 Lunch 30 MIN 

11:30 – 12:48 Instruction 78 MIN 

2nd GRADE (243 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:20 Instruction 100 MIN 

11:20 – 11:50 Lunch 30 MIN 

11:50 – 12:48 Instruction 58 MIN 

3rd GRADE (243 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 9:25 Instruction 85 MIN 

9:25 – 9:40 Recess 15 MIN 

9:40 – 11:40 Instruction 120 MIN 

11:40 -12:10 Lunch 30 MIN 

12:10 – 12:48 Instruction 38 MIN 

4th GRADE  (249 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN 

10:00 – 10:15 Recess   15 MIN 

10:15 – 12:00 Instruction 105 MIN 

12:00 – 12:30 Lunch   30 MIN 

12:30 – 12:54 Instruction   24 MIN 

5th GRADE (249 Instr. Min.) 
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN 

10:00 – 10:15 Recess   15 MIN 

10:15 – 12:20 Instruction 125 MIN 

12:20 – 12:50 Lunch   30 MIN 

12:50 – 12:54 Instruction  4 MIN 

F.S. 6/6/24


